SHREE LAL DAS JI INDUSTRIES
Manufacturer and Suppliers of Rebar Couplers a nd Threading
Shree Lal Das Ji Industries one of the India's fastest growing manufacturer of engineered products for diverse
niche applications in Industrial, Construction and mechanical sector. Its state of art manufacturing facilities
produce quality products & services that have aided growth in India. Shree Lal Das Ji Industries sales network
serving whole Country.
Of course, like any successful business, providing impeccable customer service is a given. But here, we carry it a
step further, providing unequaled service to our customers is an integral part of our company culture and we are

requirement.
 Joint should be in Lap Zone.
THREADING MACHINE FORGING MACHINE PRODUCTION ON CNC
TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR SPLICING
Couplers majorly follow American & British standards and based on ACI-318, BS-8110, ASME_2004 Sec-III Div-2.
As per ACI-318 Mechanical Splices shall be classified as either Type-I & Type-II is a safe and economical alternative to
overlaps in steel reinforcement bar.
Type-I: This type of mechanical splice shall develop strength in tension or compression at least 1.3fy of the bar. Type-I
couplers should be provided in lapping zone only.
Type-II: This type of mechanical splice shall develop strength in tension or compression at least 1.3fy of the bar and shall
develop the specified tensile strength of a spliced bar. Type-II mechanical splice shall be used at any location.
As per ACI-318, at the time of earthquake, only Type-II mechanical splices are intended to avoid splice failure when the
reinforcement is subjected to expected stress levels in yielding regions.
       Major Customer
Sr. No. Product code Bar Size OD Length Thread
1 SLDI-12 12 25 36 M16X2.0
2 SLDI-16 16 30 40 M20X2.5
3 SLDI-20 20 34 50 M24X3.0
4 SLDI-25 25 40 60 M30X3.5
5 SLDI-28 28 45 65 M33X3.0
6 SLDI-32 32 50 70 M36X4.0
7 SLDI-36 36 56 80 M40X4.0
8 SLDI-40 40 63 90 M44X4.0
*Dimension + 0.5 mm
Sr. No. Product code Bar Size OD Length Thread
1 SLDI-12 12 20 36 M13X1.75
2 SLDI-16 16 28 40 M17X2.5